
At Go On For At Go On

0.0 L Left on San Miguel Dr 0.0 L Left on San Miguel Dr
1.3 R Turn right on Fulton Rd 1.3 1.3 R Turn right on Fulton Rd
4.3 L Turn left on Old Redwood Hwy 3.0 4.3 L Turn left on Old Redwood Hwy
6.4 R Turn right on Pleasant Ave 2.1 6.4 R Turn right on Pleasant Ave
7.5 L Turn left on Chalk Hill Rd 1.0 7.5 L Turn left on Chalk Hill Rd
15.5 L Turn left on CA-128 W 8.0 15.5 L Turn left on CA-128 W
19.3 > Continue on Alexander Vly Rd 3.8 19.3 > Continue on Alexander Vly Rd
21.5 R Turn right on Lytton Stn Rd 2.1 21.5 R Turn right on Lytton Stn Rd
22.8 R Turn right on Lytton Spgs Rd 1.4 22.8 R Turn right on Lytton Spgs Rd
23.7 L Turn left on Chiquita Rd 0.8 23.7 L Turn left on Chiquita Rd
25.7 R Turn right on Grove St 2.1 25.7 R Turn right on Grove St
26.4 L Turn left on Dry Creek Rd 0.7 26.4 L Turn left on Dry Creek Rd
26.6 > Continue on March Ave 0.2 26.6 > Continue on March Ave
27.1 R Turn right on University Ave 0.5 27.1 R Turn right on University Ave
27.4 L Turn left on Powell Ave 0.4 27.4 L Turn left on Powell Ave
27.5 R Turn right on University St 0.0 27.5 R Turn right on University St
28.0 L Turn left on North St 0.6 28.0 L Turn left on North St
28.1 R Turn right on 1st St 0.1 28.1 R Turn right on 1st St
28.4 > Continue on Front St 0.3 28.4 > Continue on Front St
28.7 L Turn left on Healdsburg Ave 0.3 28.7 L Turn left on Healdsburg Ave
32.3 R Turn right on Starr Rd 3.6 32.3 R Turn right on Starr Rd
36.7 L Turn left on Mark West Stn Rd 4.3 36.7 L Turn left on Mark West Stn Rd
37.4 R Turn right on Slusser Rd 0.8 37.4 R Turn right on Slusser Rd
38.2 L Slight left on Laughlin Rd 0.7 38.2 L Slight left on Laughlin Rd
39.7 R Turn right, stay on Laughlin 1.5 39.7 R Turn right, stay on Laughlin
40.8 L Turn left on River Rd 1.1 40.8 L Turn left on River Rd
42.3 R Turn right on Barnes Rd 1.5 42.3 R Turn right on Barnes Rd
43.3 L Turn left on Dennis Ln 1.0 43.3 L Turn left on Dennis Ln
44.0 L Turn left on Coffey Ln 0.7 44.0 L Turn left on Coffey Ln

Warehouse Warehouse

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
Leaders: Jerry Applegate & Leaders: Jerry Applegate &
Ramona Turner 479-7539 Ramona Turner 479-7539

Pre-Picnic Ride - B level Pre-Picnic Ride - B level
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